
Friday July 4th to Saturday July 5th 2014 ‐ Praha‐Velká Chuchle

# surname name BIB2 NAT Age Group FINISH diff
AG Czech 
rank

AG World 
rank

Prague Terrain 
Triathlon

Czech Long 
Distance Tri

1 Vabroušek Petr 1 CZE M40‐49 10:33:26 1 1 01:38:26.9  08:55:00.6

2 Drahokoupil Aleš 31 CZE M29 11:15:38 +00:42:12 1 1 01:33:20.5  09:42:18.4

3 Jílek David 13 CZE M29 11:31:37 +00:58:11 2 2 01:41:35.4  09:50:02.3

4 Lukáš Petr 16 CZE M40‐49 12:28:15 +01:54:49 2 2 01:51:07.7  10:37:08.0

5 Janda Roman 11 CZE M30‐39 12:57:59 +02:24:33 1 1 01:53:10.9  11:04:49.3

6 Zlatuška Petr 30 CZE M30‐39 13:04:32 +02:31:06 2 2 01:56:24.5  11:08:08.1

7 Škorvánek Jiří 26 CZE M30‐39 13:23:57 +02:50:31 3 3 02:14:40.9  11:09:17.7

8 Mazal Martin 18 CZE M30‐39 13:29:16 +02:55:50 4 4 02:07:26.7  11:21:50.5

9 Tarča Jurij 28 CZE M40‐49 13:31:47 +02:58:21 3 3 01:55:23.4  11:36:24.7

10 Siegel Josef 25 CZE M29 13:35:54 +03:02:28 3 3 01:57:01.9  11:38:53.6

11 Hanuš Petr 8 CZE M50plus 13:41:24 +03:07:58 1 1 01:51:57.0  11:49:27.5

12 Janošek Tomáš 12 CZE M30‐39 13:56:44 +03:23:18 5 5 01:48:26.5  12:08:18.7

13 Dvořák Richard 6 CZE M30‐39 14:25:38 +03:52:12 6 6 01:51:50.2  12:33:48.3

14 Hofman František 9 CZE M50plus 14:59:28 +04:26:02 2 2 02:03:39.4  12:55:49.1

15 Schoonen Hans 24 NED M40‐49 15:02:56 +04:29:30 4 02:17:55.2  12:45:01.6

16 Saraev Andrei 22 RUS M50plus 15:09:21 +04:35:55 3 02:20:07.9  12:49:14.2

17 Štrof Michal 27 CZE M40‐49 15:09:54 +04:36:28 4 5 02:01:17.5  13:08:37.1

18 Marcos Corral Pablo 17 ESP M40‐49 15:21:58 +04:48:32 6 02:01:30.7  13:20:28.4

19 Pietrula Miroslav 20 CZE M40‐49 15:39:40 +05:06:14 5 7 02:07:17.0  13:32:23.1

20 Pilz Günter 21 AUT M50plus 15:48:42 +05:15:16 4 02:54:36.6  12:54:06.2

21 Červený Miloš 5 CZE M40‐49 16:00:49 +05:27:23 6 8 02:08:37.5  13:52:12.5

Official results CZECH BIGMAN FESTIVAL 2014 / World Ranking

1/2



22 Červenka Dalibor 4 CZE M40‐49 16:11:16 +05:37:50 7 9 02:26:57.0  13:44:19.5

23 Vostřel Petr 29 CZE M30‐39 16:15:01 +05:41:35 7 7 02:07:30.5  14:07:31.5

24 Niedzwiecki Marek 19 POL M50plus 16:15:04 +05:41:38 5 02:29:31.5  13:45:33.6

25 Afontnko Anatolii 2 RUS M50plus 16:16:52 +05:43:26 6 02:27:21.0  13:49:31.7

26 Knapp Jan 14 CZE M29 16:44:44 +06:11:18 4 4 02:19:53.0  14:24:51.4

27 Kotěšovec Martin 15 CZE M29 17:50:59 +07:17:33 5 5 02:25:28.9  15:25:31.3

28 Carda David 3 CZE M30‐39 18:26:05 +07:52:39 8 8 02:35:22.0  15:50:43.2

29 Hošťálek Radek 10 CZE M30‐39 18:39:08 +08:05:42 9 9 02:12:25.7  16:26:43.7

Semmelroth Gerno 23 GER M40‐49 DNS 02:24:26.4  DNS

Miroslav Foret 7 CZE M40‐49 DNS DNS DNS
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Official results CZECH BIGMAN FESTIVAL 2014 / World Ranking M29
Friday July 4th to Saturday July 5th 2014 ‐ Praha‐Velká Chuchle

# surname name BIB2 NAT Age Group FINISH diff
Prague Terrain 

Triathlon
Czech Long 
Distance Tri

1 Drahokoupil Aleš 31 CZE M29 11:15:38 01:33:20.5  09:42:18.4

2 Jílek David 13 CZE M29 11:31:37 +00:15:59 01:41:35.4  09:50:02.3

3 Siegel Josef 25 CZE M29 13:35:54 +02:20:16 01:57:01.9  11:38:53.6

4 Knapp Jan 14 CZE M29 16:44:44 +05:29:06 02:19:53.0  14:24:51.4

5 Kotěšovec Martin 15 CZE M29 17:50:59 +06:35:21 02:25:28.9  15:25:31.3
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Official results CZECH BIGMAN FESTIVAL 2014 / World Ranking M30‐39
Friday July 4th to Saturday July 5th 2014 ‐ Praha‐Velká Chuchle

# surname name BIB2 NAT Age Group FINISH diff
Prague Terrain 

Triathlon
Czech Long 
Distance Tri

1 Janda Roman 11 CZE M30‐39 12:57:59 01:53:10.9  11:04:49.3

2 Zlatuška Petr 30 CZE M30‐39 13:04:32 +00:06:33 01:56:24.5  11:08:08.1

3 Škorvánek Jiří 26 CZE M30‐39 13:23:57 +00:25:58 02:14:40.9  11:09:17.7

4 Mazal Martin 18 CZE M30‐39 13:29:16 +00:31:17 02:07:26.7  11:21:50.5

5 Janošek Tomáš 12 CZE M30‐39 13:56:44 +00:58:45 01:48:26.5  12:08:18.7

6 Dvořák Richard 6 CZE M30‐39 14:25:38 +01:27:39 01:51:50.2  12:33:48.3

7 Vostřel Petr 29 CZE M30‐39 16:15:01 +03:17:02 02:07:30.5  14:07:31.5

8 Carda David 3 CZE M30‐39 18:26:05 +05:28:06 02:35:22.0  15:50:43.2

9 Hošťálek Radek 10 CZE M30‐39 18:39:08 +05:41:09 02:12:25.7  16:26:43.7
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Official results CZECH BIGMAN FESTIVAL 2014 / World Ranking M40‐49
Friday July 4th to Saturday July 5th 2014 ‐ Praha‐Velká Chuchle

# surname name BIB2 NAT Age Group FINISH diff
Prague Terrain 

Triathlon
Czech Long 
Distance Tri

1 Vabroušek Petr 1 CZE M40‐49 10:33:26 01:38:26.9  08:55:00.6

2 Lukáš Petr 16 CZE M40‐49 12:28:15 +01:54:49 01:51:07.7  10:37:08.0

3 Tarča Jurij 28 CZE M40‐49 13:31:47 +02:58:21 01:55:23.4  11:36:24.7

4 Schoonen Hans 24 NED M40‐49 15:02:56 +04:29:30 02:17:55.2  12:45:01.6

5 Štrof Michal 27 CZE M40‐49 15:09:54 +04:36:28 02:01:17.5  13:08:37.1

6 Marcos Corral Pablo 17 ESP M40‐49 15:21:58 +04:48:32 02:01:30.7  13:20:28.4

7 Pietrula Miroslav 20 CZE M40‐49 15:39:40 +05:06:14 02:07:17.0  13:32:23.1

8 Červený Miloš 5 CZE M40‐49 16:00:49 +05:27:23 02:08:37.5  13:52:12.5

9 Červenka Dalibor 4 CZE M40‐49 16:11:16 +05:37:50 02:26:57.0  13:44:19.5

Semmelroth Gerno 23 GER M40‐49 DNS 02:24:26.4  DNS

Miroslav Foret 7 CZE M40‐49 DNS DNS DNS
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Official results CZECH BIGMAN FESTIVAL 2014 / World Ranking M50plus
Friday July 4th to Saturday July 5th 2014 ‐ Praha‐Velká Chuchle

# surname name BIB2 NAT Age Group FINISH diff
Prague Terrain 

Triathlon
Czech Long 
Distance Tri

1 Hanuš Petr 8 CZE M50plus 13:41:24 01:51:57.0  11:49:27.5

2 Hofman František 9 CZE M50plus 14:59:28 +01:18:04 02:03:39.4  12:55:49.1

3 Saraev Andrei 22 RUS M50plus 15:09:21 +01:27:57 02:20:07.9  12:49:14.2

4 Pilz Günter 21 AUT M50plus 15:48:42 +02:07:18 02:54:36.6  12:54:06.2

5 Niedzwiecki Marek 19 POL M50plus 16:15:04 +02:33:40 02:29:31.5  13:45:33.6

6 Afontnko Anatolii 2 RUS M50plus 16:16:52 +02:35:28 02:27:21.0  13:49:31.7
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